CAS NO. : 1200129-48-1, DMSO
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Chemical Formula: C4gH4gN5O
Exact Mass: 321.16
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Chem Scene

Parameter
Title
Spectrometer
Solvent

Temperature

Tl = W N =

Pulse

Sequence

6 Number of
Scans

7 Receiver
Gain

8 Relaxation
Delay

9 Pulse Width

10 Acquisition
Time

11 Acquisition
Date

12 Modification
Date

13 Spectrometer
Frequency

14 Spectral
Width

15 Lowest
Frequency

16 Nucleus

17 Acquired
Size

18 Spectral

Size

Value

298.0
7830

16
32
1. 0000

10. 0000
3.9977

1970-01-01T08:00:00

2021-09-09T21:15:51

400. 13

8196. 7

-5725.9

1H
32768

65536




